IChaIIenge CPRTP 2010 - 1° Encontro

Il
_H

Escola Euroindy 0,910 Km
Pré-Final 10-04-2010 09:40 . ..
Race (15 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
14 48.645 +0.362  13:38:23.928
(43) Beatriz Figueiredo 15 48.867 +0.584 13:39:12.795
1 54.038 +6.136  13:27:46.135
2 49.031 +1.129 13:28:35.166 (58) Sofia Acabado
3 49.235 +1.333 13:29:24.401 1 55.846 +3.259 13:27:49.691
4 48.809 +0.907  13:30:13.210 2 54.247 +1.660  13:28:43.938
5 48.658 +0.756 13:31:01.868 3 52.587 - 13:29:36.525
6 48.601 +0.699 13:31:50.469 4 53.701 +1.114 13:30:30.226
7 48.185 +0.283 13:32:38.654 5 55.156 +2.569 13:31:25.382
8 51.236 +3.334 13:33:29.890 6 54.605 +2.018 13:32:19.987
9 49.375 +1.473  13:34:19.265 7 55.601 +3.014  13:33:15.588
10 48.605 +0.703 13:35:07.870 8 55.555 +2.968 13:34:11.143
11 48.227 +0.325 13:35:56.097 9 54.505 +1.918 13:35:05.648
12 W - 13:36:43.999 10 59.224 +6.637 13:36:04.872
13 48.596 +0.694 13:37:32.595 1 54.354 +1.767 13:36:59.226
14 48.021 +0.119  13:38:20.616 12 55.994 +3.407  13:37:55.220
15 48.776 +0.874 13:39:09.392 13 54.536 +1.949 13:38:49.756
14 54.380 +1.793  13:39:44.136
(53) Diogo Pinto
1 53.832 +6.026 13:27:45.750 (57) Matilde Rafaela
2 49.209 +1.403 13:28:34.959 1 1:01.752 +9.293 13:27:55.904
3 49.165 +1.359  13:29:24.124 2 56.323 +3.864  13:28:52.227
4 48.874 +1.068 13:30:12.998 3 56.735 +4.276 13:29:48.962
5 48.762 +0.956  13:31:01.760 4 56.838 +4.379  13:30:45.800
6 48.713 +0.907 13:31:50.473 5 55.876 +3.417 13:31:41.676
7 48.485 +0.679 13:32:38.958 6 55.214 +2.755 13:32:36.890
8 50.621 +2.815  13:33:29.579 7 56.330 +3.871  13:33:33.220
9 49.329 +1.523 13:34:18.908 8 53.959 +1.500 13:34:27.179
10 48.525 +0.719 13:35:07.433 9 55.232 +2.773 13:35:22.411
11 49.290 +1.484 13:35:56.723 10 54.831 +2.372 13:36:17.242
12 47.806 - 13:36:44.529 11 54.966 +2.507 13:37:12.208
13 48.620 +0.814  13:37:33.149 12 52.720 +0.261  13:38:04.928
14 48.150 +0.344 13:38:21.299 13 52.459 - 13:38:57.387
15 48.275 +0.469 13:39:09.574 14 54.811 +2.352 13:39:52.198
(62) Salvador Rodas (63) Nuno Cruz
1 53.436 +5717  13:27:46.529 1 58.456 +3.642  13:27:52.794
2 49.467 +1.748 13:28:35.996 2 55.183 +0.369 13:28:47.977
3 48.674 +0.955 13:29:24.670 3 55.080 +0.266 13:29:43.057
4 49.045 +1.326  13:30:13.715 4 55.092 +0.278  13:30:38.149
5 48.746 +1.027 13:31:02.461 5 55.304 +0.490 13:31:33.453
6 48.223 +0.504 13:31:50.684 6 56.777 +1.963 13:32:30.230
7 48.449 +0.730 13:32:39.133 7 1:00.985 +6.171 13:33:31.215
8 50.535 +2.816 13:33:29.668 8 55.190 +0.376 13:34:26.405
9 49.871 +2.152  13:34:19.539 9 54.814 - 133521219
10 48.573 +0.854 13:35:08.112 10 56.441 +1.627 13:36:17.660
11 49.102 +1.383 13:35:57.214 1 57.213 +2.399 13:37:14.873
12 W - 13:36:44.933 12 55.779 +0.965 13:38:10.652
13 48.427 +0.708 13:37:33.360 13 55.779 +0.965 13:39:06.431
14 48.378 +0.659 13:38:21.738 14 57.459 +2.645 13:40:03.890
15 48.088 +0.369  13:39:09.826
(55) Diogo Pereira
1 53.844 +5.561 13:27:47.126
2 49.376 +1.093  13:28:36.502
3 48.692 +0.409  13:29:25.194
4 48.763 +0.480  13:30:13.957
5 48.749 +0.466  13:31:02.706
6 48.532 +0.249  13:31:51.238
7 48.283 - 13:32:39.521
8 50.647 +2.364  13:33:30.168
9 49.571 +1.288  13:34:19.739
10 48.776 +0.493  13:35:08.515
11 49.811 +1.528  13:35:58.326
12 48.455 +0.172  13:36:46.781
13 48.502 +0.219  13:37:35.283
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